
Doctor of Chiropractic Program

Fall to Summer Continuing Students

Tuition & Fees: 64,972$       Housing & Meals: $31,940
Books & Supplies: 652

Transportation: 6,988

 Miscellaneous: 16,700
Indirect cost estimate: 56,280$     

Tuition
Fees*

Total direct costs:

Housing
Meals

Books & Supplies
Miscellaneous
Transportation

Board Exams**
Total indirect costs:

Grand total:

Note: The Canadian Budget must include at least 52 weeks (4 quarters), however our academic year in the US 
ends in Spring.  Summer is estimated using the current rates including tution and fees.

This is an estimate of the total cost for 4 terms in the 2024/25 academic year at University 
of Western States, including living expenses. 

Breakdown per quarter (one quarter = approximately 3 months)

*Quarterly fees include enrollment fee ($68  per quarter), integrated lab fee ($256 per quarter), technology fee 
($101 per quarter), and Student Services/Activities fee ($68 per quarter).

** Board Exams are not included in the budget, to view information for US Exam information visit 
https://mynbce.org/ and for canadian board exam visit https://cceb.ca/

Canadian Cost of Attendance, 2024-25 (CAD)

15,750$                                                                                             
493$                                                                                                  

16,243$                                                                                             

Quarters 2 and beyond

14,070$                                                                                             

30,313$                                                                                             

6,141$                                                                                               
1,844$                                                                                               

163$                                                                                                  
4,175$                                                                                               
1,747$                                                                                               

-$                                                                                                   


