

Canadian Cost of Attendance, 2024-25 (CAD)

This is an estimate of the total cost for 4 terms in the 2024/25 academic year at University of Western States, including living expenses.

Doctor of Chiropractic Program

Fall to Summer Continuing Students

Tuition & Fees: \$ 64,972 Housing & Meals: \$31,940

Books & Supplies: 652
Transportation: 6,988
Miscellaneous: 16,700

Indirect cost estimate: \$ 56,280

Breakdown per quarter (one quarter = approximately 3 months)

	Quarters 2 and beyond	
Tuition	\$	15,750
Fees*	\$	493
Total direct costs:	\$	16,243
-		
Housing	\$	6,141
	<u> </u>	4.044

Housing	\$ 6,141
Meals	\$ 1,844
Books & Supplies	\$ 163
Miscellaneous	\$ 4,175
Transportation	\$ 1,747
Board Exams**	\$ -
Total indirect costs:	\$ 14,070

Grand total:	\$ 30,313

Note: The Canadian Budget must include at least 52 weeks (4 quarters), however our academic year in the US ends in Spring. Summer is estimated using the current rates including tution and fees.

^{*}Quarterly fees include enrollment fee (\$68 per quarter), integrated lab fee (\$256 per quarter), technology fee (\$101 per quarter), and Student Services/Activities fee (\$68 per quarter).

^{**} Board Exams are not included in the budget, to view information for US Exam information visit https://mynbce.org/ and for canadian board exam visit https://cceb.ca/